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Men / 3 / ALL
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Donald302
Bayside

9.300 10.000 11.0008.600 10.0008.700 57.600
1 1 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Oliver Kurtz303
Bayside

9.200 8.600 10.3009.800 10.2008.800 56.900
2 3 1 4 1 1 2 

2 

Braden Stone301
Bayside

8.700 9.200 10.8008.400 8.1007.600 52.800
3 2 3 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Nolan Kurtz304
Bayside

8.200 8.500 10.2007.500 7.6007.600 49.600
5 4 4 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Jonathan Alfaro305
Bayside

8.400 7.600 10.5006.500 6.6007.300 46.900
4 5 5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / Younger
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Shpak429
Universal Gym Academ

8.700 8.700 9.3008.300 9.6009.300 53.900
4 2 9 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Jacob Spiva427
Apollo

9.200 7.100 8.3009.600 10.2009.000 53.400
2 8 1 12 2T 1 2 

2 

Adrian Gonzalez437
North Florida - Jax

8.900 8.100 9.3009.100 8.4008.800 52.600
3 3 3 3T 4T 9 3 

3 

Bentley Watson480
North Florida - OP

7.700 9.200 8.9008.600 9.2008.500 52.100
10 1 8 8T 7T 5 4 

4 

Théo Vergnault431
MGA Gymnastics

8.000 7.700 8.6008.900 9.8009.000 52.000
6T 4 4 11 2T 2 5 

5 

Gianni Townsend434
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 6.600 9.4009.200 9.0008.800 51.200
5 10 2 1T 4T 6 6 

6 

Leonardo Pagan436
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 6.400 9.2008.700 7.8008.800 50.300
1 11 6T 5T 4T 10 7 

7 

Emilio Meza432
North Florida - Jax

8.000 7.600 9.4007.300 8.9008.500 49.700
6T 5 11 1T 7T 7 8 

8 

Steele Troiani430
LaFleur's Tampa

7.600 7.200 9.2008.700 9.3007.400 49.400
11 7 6T 5T 11 4 9 

9 

Darrell McGee, Jr428
MGA Gymnastics

7.900 7.500 9.0007.700 8.7007.500 48.300
9 6 10 7 10 8 10 

10 

Easton Giese433
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 6.200 8.9008.800 4.0007.800 43.700
6T 12 5 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Samuel Salvador435
MGA Gymnastics

6.000 7.000 8.8007.000 6.4006.000 41.200
12 9 12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Men / 41 / Middle
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher McDonald422
Park Avenue

9.700 10.100 9.70010.500 10.30010.100 60.400
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bryce Lyles417
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.0009.300 9.7009.300 56.300
3 2 7 5 4T 4 2 

2 

John Daniels424
Apollo

8.100 9.200 8.4009.800 10.7009.700 55.900
7T 3 4 10T 2 1 3 

3 

Bryson Day414
Universal Gym Academ

9.900 8.400 9.3009.100 9.4009.600 55.700
1 6T 9 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Daniel Jelenka419
Apollo

9.200 7.400 8.90010.000 9.9009.300 54.700
4 10 2 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Sean Featherstone425
Apollo

9.000 8.400 9.1009.400 8.9008.800 53.600
5* 6T 6 4 7 8 6T

6T

Jonah Bair423
Universal Gym Academ

9.000 9.100 8.7009.200 8.7008.900 53.600
5* 4 8 9 6 9 6T

6T

Kaden McCue421
Apollo

8.100 7.800 8.4009.900 9.5008.500 52.200
7T 8T 3 10T 8 5 8 

8 

Marcus Bates416
Bayside

7.000 8.900 8.8008.200 9.3008.200 50.400
10 5 10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Elijah Mims426
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 7.800 9.3009.500 7.8007.700 50.100
9 8T 5 2T 10 10 10 

10 

Andrew Willoughby415
MGA Gymnastics

6.700 7.300 8.8007.700 7.7007.500 45.700
11 11 11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / Older
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Janson406
North Florida - Jax

9.400 9.800 9.70010.000 10.7009.900 59.500
4 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cole Allison402
North Florida - Jax

9.800 8.500 9.60010.200 10.4009.600 58.100
1 7 1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Connor Mehrtens405
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 9.5009.900 10.1008.900 57.200
2 5 3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Shawn Rhoads401
South Florida

8.900 9.500 9.2009.700 10.3009.400 57.000
7 3 4 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Kyan Gonzalez412
Prestige Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.2009.300 9.8008.600 55.800
5 2 5 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Gage Amato404
MGA Gymnastics

8.300 9.300 8.9009.200 8.8009.100 53.600
8 4 6 11 4 6T 6 

6 

Delvon Henry409
North Florida - Jax

9.500 9.100 9.4008.300 7.6008.700 52.600
3 6 8T 4T 6 10 7 

7 

BeauPatrick Alfonso403
Bayside

8.200 8.300 9.0009.100 7.4008.100 50.100
9 8 7 10 9 11 8 

8 

Joshua Buckner413
Bayside

9.000 7.700 9.1007.800 8.1007.900 49.600
6 9 11 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Brae White410
MGA Gymnastics

7.600 7.400 9.4008.300 8.8007.800 49.300
11 10 8T 4T 11 6T 10T

10T

Vaughn Lee407
North Florida - Jax

8.000 7.300 9.1008.100 8.5008.300 49.300
10 11 10 8T 8 8 10T

10T
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Men / 42 / Younger
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diego De Sousa467
Prestige Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.4008.400 9.3008.800 54.300
1 2T 3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kalel Portillo470
Prestige Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.6009.000 8.8008.500 52.500
3 7 1 1T 3T 4 2 

2 

Ethan Borjas471
Prestige Gymnastics

7.900 9.200 9.3007.500 9.4008.600 51.900
8T 2T 8 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Colton Green477
North Florida - OP

8.400 9.400 9.3007.600 9.0007.900 51.600
5 1 7 4T 8 3 4 

4 

Samuel Tibbetts476
Sun Country

9.000 8.100 9.0008.100 8.5008.200 50.900
2 6 4T 8 6 5T 5 

5 

Grant Salzwedel479
North Florida - OP

8.600 9.200 8.8007.400 8.4008.300 50.700
4 2T 9 9 5 8 6 

6 

Pheonix Harris473
Gym Force

8.200 7.600 9.2008.600 8.5008.000 50.100
6 9 2 6 7 5T 7 

7 

Lucas Delcher478
Sun Country

8.100 7.700 9.1008.100 8.5008.500 50.000
7 8 4T 7 3T 5T 8 

8 

Timothy Allen469
Fit Club

7.900 8.300 9.6008.100 7.6007.800 49.300
8T 5 4T 1T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 42 / Middle
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiran Matura463
Sun Country

7.900 9.100 9.5009.000 9.3008.700 53.500
7 2 2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Pierce King411
Apollo

8.600 7.900 8.9009.200 9.0009.300 52.900
2 5 1 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Cole Wydra465
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 9.1008.700 8.3008.400 50.700
3 6T 3 5 3* 5 3T

3T

Mason Wydra466
Orlando Gymnastics

8.400 8.100 8.9008.400 8.5008.400 50.700
4 3T 4 6T 3* 4 3T

3T

Chris Delcher459
Sun Country

8.700 9.300 9.5008.000 7.2007.700 50.400
1 1 5T 1T 7 7 5 

5 

Zackary Hall464
Fit Club

8.200 7.700 9.2007.900 8.8008.400 50.200
5 6T 7 4 3T 3 6 

6 

Jake Reinhart460
Gym Force

8.100 8.100 8.7007.800 7.5007.100 47.300
6 3T 8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Rylan Turner461
Apollo

6.900 7.600 9.3008.000 6.3008.200 46.300
8 8 5T 3 6 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2016 SGJA Judges' Cup
Meet Results
Dec 9-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/11/2016 2:40:18 PM

Men / 42 / Older
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Docker451
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.6009.500 9.7009.000 56.500
1 1T 1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Ethan Rutzebeck481
MGA Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.5008.600 9.1009.000 54.200
3 3 5 3 1T 4T 2 

2 

Owen Zauke458
TNT

9.200 8.900 9.4008.700 8.6008.700 53.500
2 4 4 4T 6 7 3 

3 

Daniel Kostine453
TNT

8.100 9.300 8.9009.000 9.1008.900 53.300
6 1T 3 6 3T 4T 4 

4 

Samuel Kostine456
TNT

8.200 7.700 8.8009.100 9.3008.900 52.000
5 8 2 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Ajay Kandamkulathy455
Fit Club

8.700 8.000 9.4007.500 9.4008.500 51.500
4 5T 8 4T 7T 2 6 

6 

Joshua Smith457
Fit Club

7.900 8.000 9.6008.400 7.8008.500 50.200
7 5T 6 1T 7T 8 7 

7 

Jeffrey Wulf454
Apollo

7.400 7.800 8.6008.200 8.8008.900 49.700
8 7 7 9 3T 6 8 

8 

Christopher Vaughan452
Apollo

5.000 6.100 8.7005.000 0.0007.900 32.700
9 9 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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